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Team listed second is the Home Team - The Home Team takes the 3rd base side dugout…

AZ Kings - Junior Spivey Bandits - John Grier

Friday, March 31, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Stealth Bombers   at  AZ Kings Monday, April 3, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Bandits   at  AZ Kings 

Monday, April 3, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Bandits   at  AZ Kings Friday, April 7, 2017 6:30 PM Pima East Knuckleheads   at  Bandits 

Thursday, April 6, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 AZ Kings   at  Stealth Bombers Friday, April 14, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Bandits   at  Stealth Bombers 

Wednesday, April 12, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 AZ Kings   at  Thunder Friday, April 14, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Bandits   at  Knuckleheads 

Thursday, April 20, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 AZ Kings   at  Knuckleheads Tuesday, April 18, 2017 5:30 PM Pima East Rattlers   at  Bandits 

Thursday, April 27, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Rattlers   at  AZ Kings Wednesday, April 26, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Thunder   at  Bandits 

Monday, May 1, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Rattlers   at  AZ Kings Thursday, May 4, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Bandits   at  Thunder 

Saturday, May 6, 2017 2:15 PM Field 2 AZ Kings   at  Bandits Saturday, May 6, 2017 2:15 PM Field 2 AZ Kings   at  Bandits 

Monday, May 8, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Knuckleheads   at  AZ Kings Tuesday, May 9, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Stealth Bombers   at  Bandits 

Tuesday, May 16, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 AZ Kings   at  Stealth Bombers Friday, May 12, 2017 5:30 PM Pima East Bandits   at  Knuckleheads 

Tuesday, May 23, 2017 5:30 PM Pima East Knuckleheads   at  AZ Kings Tuesday, May 16, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Bandits   at  Thunder 

Monday, May 29, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Thunder   at  AZ Kings Wednesday, May 17, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Bandits   at  Rattlers 

Wednesday, May 31, 2017 7:30 PM Pima East AZ Kings  at  Rattlers Wednesday, May 31, 2017 5:30 PM Pima East Stealth Bombers   at  Bandits 

Thursday, June 1, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 AZ Kings   at  Bandits Thursday, June 1, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 AZ Kings   at  Bandits 

Knuckleheads - Brandon Girard Rattlers - Cody Ransom

Saturday, March 25, 2017 12:15 PM Field 2 Thunder   at  Knuckleheads Wednesday, March 29, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Knuckleheads   at  Rattlers 

Wednesday, March 29, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Knuckleheads   at  Rattlers Friday, March 31, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Rattlers   at  Thunder 

Saturday, April 1, 2017 9:00 AM Pima East Knuckleheads   at  Thunder Monday, April 3, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Stealth Bombers   at  Rattlers 

Friday, April 7, 2017 6:30 PM Pima East Knuckleheads   at  Bandits Wednesday, April 5, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Thunder   at  Rattlers 

Tuesday, April 11, 2017 7:30 PM Pima East Rattlers   at  Knuckleheads Tuesday, April 11, 2017 7:30 PM Pima East Rattlers   at  Knuckleheads 

Friday, April 14, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Bandits   at  Knuckleheads Tuesday, April 18, 2017 5:30 PM Pima East Rattlers   at  Bandits 

Thursday, April 20, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 AZ Kings   at  Knuckleheads Thursday, April 27, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Rattlers   at  AZ Kings 

Thursday, April 27, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Stealth Bombers   at  Knuckleheads Monday, May 1, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Rattlers   at  AZ Kings 

Tuesday, May 2, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Knuckleheads   at  Stealth Bombers Wednesday, May 10, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Thunder   at  Rattlers 

Monday, May 8, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Knuckleheads   at  AZ Kings Wednesday, May 17, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Bandits   at  Rattlers 

Friday, May 12, 2017 5:30 PM Pima East Bandits   at  Knuckleheads Thursday, May 25, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Stealth Bombers   at  Rattlers 

Saturday, May 20, 2017 6:15 PM Field 2 Knuckleheads   at  Thunder Tuesday, May 30, 2017 7:30 PM Pima East Rattlers   at  Knuckleheads 

Tuesday, May 23, 2017 5:30 PM Pima East Knuckleheads   at  AZ Kings Wednesday, May 31, 2017 7:30 PM Pima East AZ Kings  at  Rattlers

Tuesday, May 30, 2017 7:30 PM Pima East Rattlers   at  Knuckleheads Friday, June 2, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Rattlers   at  Stealth Bombers 

Stealth Bombers - Eric Berge Thunder - Adam Scott

Friday, March 31, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Stealth Bombers   at  AZ Kings Saturday, March 25, 2017 12:15 PM Field 2 Thunder   at  Knuckleheads 

Monday, April 3, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Stealth Bombers   at  Rattlers Friday, March 31, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Rattlers   at  Thunder 

Thursday, April 6, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 AZ Kings   at  Stealth Bombers Saturday, April 1, 2017 9:00 AM Pima East Knuckleheads   at  Thunder 

Friday, April 14, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Bandits   at  Stealth Bombers Wednesday, April 5, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Thunder   at  Rattlers 

Tuesday, April 18, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Stealth Bombers   at  Thunder Wednesday, April 12, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 AZ Kings   at  Thunder 

Friday, April 21, 2017 5:30 PM Pima East Thunder   at  Stealth Bombers Tuesday, April 18, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Stealth Bombers   at  Thunder 

Thursday, April 27, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Stealth Bombers   at  Knuckleheads Friday, April 21, 2017 5:30 PM Pima East Thunder   at  Stealth Bombers 

Tuesday, May 2, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Knuckleheads   at  Stealth Bombers Wednesday, April 26, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Thunder   at  Bandits 

Tuesday, May 9, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Stealth Bombers   at  Bandits Thursday, May 4, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Bandits   at  Thunder 

Tuesday, May 16, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 AZ Kings   at  Stealth Bombers Wednesday, May 10, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Thunder   at  Rattlers 

Wednesday, May 24, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Thunder   at  Stealth Bombers Tuesday, May 16, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Bandits   at  Thunder 

Thursday, May 25, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Stealth Bombers   at  Rattlers Saturday, May 20, 2017 6:15 PM Field 2 Knuckleheads   at  Thunder 

Wednesday, May 31, 2017 5:30 PM Pima East Stealth Bombers   at  Bandits Wednesday, May 24, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Thunder   at  Stealth Bombers 

Friday, June 2, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Rattlers   at  Stealth Bombers Monday, May 29, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Thunder   at  AZ Kings 

Farm AAA Team Schedule - Spring 2017


